HAPPY HOURS ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL
Academic Calender 2024-25

Month Date Day Name of the Festival / Event | No.of Days Exams

Ist April 2024 Monday New academic session Start 1
1 1th April 2024 Thursday Mahavir Jayantild-Ul-Fitar 1

April 13th April 2024 Saturday Parent's Meet |
15-16th April 2024 _[Mon-Tue  Teacher's Training CRC 2
17th April 2024 Wednesday |Ram navmi 1

May- June | Ist May-30h June Summer Vacation 60
Ist July 2024 Monday Reopening of school 1
5th July 2024 Tuesday School's Foundation day I
8th-9th July 2024 Mon-Tue Interactive learning Workshop |5 _

July s oy Periodic Test-I
12th-20th July 2024 Periodic Test-I 6
I3th July 2024 Saturday Parent's Meet I
17th July 2024 Wednesday |Muharrum ]

August 9th August 2024 Friday Aadiwasi Diwas | "
10th August 2024 Saturday Parent's Meet, PT Result I
15th August 2024 |Thursday  [Independence Day I Periodic Test-I1
19-20th Augt 2024  Mon-Tue  Rakshabandhan-Bhujaliya 2 '
26th August 2024 Monday Janmashtami I
27-2nd Sept 2024 Periodic Test-II 6

Sth September 2024 |Thursday  |Teacher's Day
14th September 2024 |Saturday Parent's Meet, PT-2 Result
16th September 2024 |Monday Eid-Miladunnabi

September

26th January 2025  [Friday Republic Day

1
1 |
| I
! /ih September 2024 [Tuesday | Anant Chaturdashi 6 |
2nd October 2024 |Wednesday [Gandhi Jayanti (Sewa Diwas) |1 |
Oiliies 1 1-12tth October Fri-Sat Ashtami-Dashera 2 Term I Exam 1
15-28th October 2024 Term I exam 10 ,
17th October 2024 | Thursday |Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti 1
30t OCt-31d Nov Wednesday |P1Wall vacation T Diwall vacation | J
9th November 2024 |Saturday  |Parent's Meet Term1 Result |1
14th November 2024 [Thursday  |Children's day I
November - = :
15th November 2024 |Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti |
16th November 2024 |Saturday SCIEnce & Arl EXAIDITION 1
2nd-7th December Mon-Sat Periodic Test 111 |
14th December 2024 [Saturday Parent's Meet PT-3 Result 1 {
Renember 21st December 2024 |Saturday Annual Day Function | Periodic Test-111
25th to 31st 2024 Christmas Vacation 7
2nd -13th January Thu-Mon Pre-Board Exam-I Class X 10 Pre-Board Exam/|
10-18th Jan 2025 Fri-Sat Periodic Test-1V 6 1 Class X
Janusty 11th Janaury 2025 Saturday Parent's Meet 1
14th Janaury 2025 " |Tuesday  [Makar Sakrant 1 Bt
16-18th Jan 2025 Thu-Sat Sports Meet 3 e Rest IV 4
|
|
|
1
1

28th Jan-7th Feb lue-Fri Pre-Board Exam-II Class X |10
8th February 2025 Saturday Parent's Meet PT-4 Result
February |12th February 2025 |Wednesday Sant Ravidas Jayanti
26th February 2025 | Salurddy  [Manasmiviaut Annual Exam
15 Feb-15 March 2025 Annual Exam
8th March 2025 Saturday Parent's Meet & g
NEubah 14h March 2025 Friday Holi g ) CLASS X- Board
29th March 2025 Saturday  |[RESULT DECLARATION | { Exam
1th March 2025 Monday Ramzan Eid N .u}/”}_’f
Hours Englsh Madiem Schnol

Amarwars Dist. Chhindwara (MP) 48022 °
Afiliatian No, 1030598




